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2023-2024 PEISAA Allstar Cresting Powerlifting Provincials - TOP WILKS

Name School BW (kg) Class Flight Rack SQ1 SQ 2 SQ 3 Rack BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL1 DL2 DL 3 Total (kg) Wilks 2.0
Rachael Arsenault WestIsle 110,4 8 130 142,5 147,5 7 77,5 82,5x 82,5 165 172,5 182,5

Renée Chapman ÉLBC 69,8 12 90 100 105 8 52,5 57,5 62,5x 125 137,5 142,5

Anna Arsenault WestIsle 56 4 85 92,5 95 4 45 47,5 50 105 112,5 117,5

Addison Chaisson ÉLBC 61,5 6 92,5 102,5 107,5x 4 47,5 52,5 55x 107,5 115 122,5

Dru Gillis TOSH 59 7 85 92,5 97,5 6 47,5 52,5 55 102,5 112,5x 117,5

Olivia Allen ÉLBC 78,8 13 92,5 105 110 9 45 50 52,5x 135 142,5 147,5

Marleigh-Jayne Smallwood TOSH 64 8 82,5 90 95 6 37,5 42,5 45x 115 130x 132,5

Emma McMillan Bluefield 65,1 9 110 115 120x 6 40 42,5 45x 110 115 120x

Ava Hodder ÉFB 67,5 7 80 92,5 102,5x 5 55 60 65x 112,5 125 130x

Morgan McKenna GRAY 83,7 8 105 112,5 120 4 42,5 47,5 50x 125 135 142,5x

Annie Buote WestIsle 66,6 7 82,5 92,5 95 6 42,5 45 47,5 105 112,5 117,5

Madison Martin GRAY 80,1 12 77,5 85 92,5 7 42,5 47,5 50x 127,5 137,5 142,5

Jessica Zhang GRAY 50,1 6 57,5 65 70 4 35 40 42,5x 90 95 100

Alex scales ÉFB 51,6 7 65 70 75x 4 37,5 40 42,5x 87,5 95 100

Leah MacPhail Bluefield 71,2 8 77,5 82,5 87,5 6 42,5 47,5 50 97,5 107,5 112,5

Hallie Harper WestIsle 101,7 9 95 100x 102,5 8 47,5 52,5x 55 112,5 120 125

Alexa Paquet ÉLBC 74,1 9 75 85 95 4 45 52,5 57,5x 87,5x 97,5 105

Paige Hancock ÉFB 60,1 7 60 65 72,5 4 30 40 45x 90 102,5 110

Mackenzie Ramsey Bluefield 59,1 8 67,5 75 80x 7 32,5 35x 35x 100 110x 110

Mollie shaw ÉFB 78 9 70 82,5 95 5 37,5 45 50 85 97,5 107,5

Kayce Midgley ÉFB 60,9 7 57,5 62,5 67,5 5 55 60 62,5 80 85 90

Jane Nordquest Bluefield 60,9 8 65 67,5 72,5 6 35 40x 40x 87,5 95 107,5
Maria Dean WestIsle 47,5 5 65 67,5 70 5 27,5 32,5x 32,5 72,5 77,5x 77,5x

Lexi MacDonald MRHS 79,3 6 70 77,5 87,5 5 42,5 47,5 52,5x 85 95 105

Hilary Cahill WestIsle 71,7 5 85 92,5x 92,5x 7 32,5 37,5 40 102,5 107,5x 107,5x

Isabella El Khoury ÉFB 109,3 7 92,5 97,5 102,5 6 52,5 55x 55x 102,5 107,5 115x

Ella MacAusland Bluefield 54,4 9 65 67,5 72,5x 6 32,5 35 37,5 80 85 90x

Karli Snow TOSH 88,3 8 72,5 77,5x 82,5 7 45 50 52,5x 107,5 112,5x 112,5

Alana Burden WestIsle 52 5 60 67,5x 67,5x 7 27,5 32,5 35 77,5 85 87,5

Ava Rennie WestIsle 56 10 55 60 65 8 32,5 37,5 40 75 82,5 87,5

Madison Rankin Myers Bluefield 65,1 7 67,5 75 80 6 32,5 37,5x 37,5x 87,5 97,5x 97,5

Lilly Nicholson Bluefield 73,4 10 67,5 72,5 80 6 35 40x 40x 97,5 102,5 107,5

Emmerson Bohan ÉFB 45,2 7 37,5 40 42,5 5 25 30 32,5 72,5 80x 82,5
Brayah MacDonald MRHS 56,3 5 52,5 60 65 5 35 37,5 42,5x 72,5 80 85

Addison Hutt Morell 63,3 5 60 65 70 3 40 42,5x 42,5x 80 85 90

Ellie Rainnie GRAY 67 8 55 60x 65 6 37,5 42,5 45x 85 90 97,5

Katrin Hutt Morell 49,3 5 47,5 50 55 3 35 37,5 40x 62,5 67,5 72,5

Shianne Enman MRHS 52,4 7 45x 50 55 5 32,5 35 40 70 75 80x

Florence Aubert ÉFB 56,7 7 52,5x 55 62,5 4 35 40 42,5 62,5 75 82,5x

Hailey Feehan GRAY 56,5 10 52,5 60 65x 7 25 30 32,5x 72,5 80 87,5

Lilli Green GRAY 45,6 3 50x 50x 50 4 27,5 30 35x 55 60 65

Chloe Willis ÉFB 63 7 65 67,5x 67,5 5 30x 30 32,5 75 80 82,5

Antonia Gessel GRAY 61,4 10 60 65x 67,5x 7 30 35 40x 70 75 82,5

Adrienne Scales GRAY 53,4 10 52,5 57,5 65x 7 30 35x 35 60 65 67,5

Ella Clow GRAY 76,8 7 62,5 70x 70x 7 42,5x 45 50x 85 87,5x 87,5x

Aysha Taylor GRAY 60,1 9 45 52,5 60x 6 25 30x 30 67,5 75 80

Reid Hart WestIsle 68,9 8 57,5 62,5x 62,5 6 35 40 45x 62,5 67,5 72,5

Jessica Fraser Morell 96,5 5 50 55 60 3 35 40x 40x 80x 85 90

Grace Roussiue GRAY 46,6 8 32,5 37,5x 37,5x 5 27,5 30 32,5x 52,5 55 60

Sophia Allen ÉFB 85,4 10 35 40 45x 6 30 35 37,5x 65 75 80x

84+ C 412,5 423,95
76 C 305 367,82
57 C 262,5 363,11
63 C 277,5 360,22
63 C 270 360,15
84 C 307,5 350,20
69 C 270 341,93
69 C 272,5 341,62
69 C 277,5 340,77
84 C 302,5 336,39
69 C 260 321,69
84 B 282,5 319,56
52 A 210 316,40
52 B 210 309,00
76 C 250 298,42

84+ C 282,5 296,05
76 B 252,5 295,56

63 B 222,5 293,16
63 B 217,5 289,79
84 B 252,5 288,81
63 B 220 287,38
63 B 215 280,85
52 B 175 275,69
84 B 240 272,61
76 C 227,5 270,60

84+ C 262,5 270,40
57 B 190 268,46

84+ B 245 267,38
52 A 182,5 266,91
57 C 192,5 266,28
69 B 210 263,27
76 B 222,5 261,63
47 A 157,5 259,20
57 A 187,5 258,38
69 C 200 254,98
69 A 205 252,79
52 B 165 251,91
57 A 170 247,15
57 A 180 246,79
57 A 177,5 243,98
47 A 145 236,75
63 B 182,5 233,35
63 A 177,5 230,65
57 A 160 229,25
84 B 192,5 221,68
63 A 162,5 214,11
69 A 175 212,51

84+ B 185 196,56
47 A 122,5 196,21

84+ A 150 165,59



2023-2024 PEISAA Allstar Cresting Powerlifting Provincials - WEIGHT CLASS

Name School BW (kg) Class Flight Rack SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 Rack BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (kg)
Emmerson Bohan ÉFB 45,2 7 37,5 40 42,5 5 25 30 32,5 72,5 80x 82,5

Lilli Green GRAY 45,6 3 50x 50x 50 4 27,5 30 35x 55 60 65

Grace Roussiue GRAY 46,6 8 32,5 37,5x 37,5x 5 27,5 30 32,5x 52,5 55 60

Jessica Zhang GRAY 50,1 6 57,5 65 70 4 35 40 42,5x 90 95 100

Alex scales ÉFB 51,6 7 65 70 75x 4 37,5 40 42,5x 87,5 95 100

Alana Burden WestIsle 52 5 60 67,5x 67,5x 7 27,5 32,5 35 77,5 85 87,5

Maria Dean WestIsle 47,5 5 65 67,5 70 5 27,5 32,5x 32,5 72,5 77,5x 77,5x

Katrin Hutt Morell 49,3 5 47,5 50 55 3 35 37,5 40x 62,5 67,5 72,5

Anna Arsenault WestIsle 56 4 85 92,5 95 4 45 47,5 50 105 112,5 117,5

Ava Rennie WestIsle 56 10 55 60 65 8 32,5 37,5 40 75 82,5 87,5

Ella MacAusland Bluefield 54,4 9 65 67,5 72,5x 6 32,5 35 37,5 80 85 90x

Brayah MacDonald MRHS 56,3 5 52,5 60 65 5 35 37,5 42,5x 72,5 80 85

Florence Aubert ÉFB 56,7 7 52,5x 55 62,5 4 35 40 42,5 62,5 75 82,5x

Hailey Feehan GRAY 56,5 10 52,5 60 65x 7 25 30 32,5x 72,5 80 87,5

Shianne Enman MRHS 52,4 7 45x 50 55 5 32,5 35 40 70 75 80x

Adrienne Scales GRAY 53,4 10 52,5 57,5 65x 7 30 35x 35 60 65 67,5

Addison Chaisson ÉLBC 61,5 6 92,5 102,5 107,5x 4 47,5 52,5 55x 107,5 115 122,5

Dru Gillis TOSH 59 7 85 92,5 97,5 6 47,5 52,5 55 102,5 112,5x 117,5

Paige Hancock ÉFB 60,1 7 60 65 72,5 4 30 40 45x 90 102,5 110

Kayce Midgley ÉFB 60,9 7 57,5 62,5 67,5 5 55 60 62,5 80 85 90

Mackenzie Ramsey Bluefield 59,1 8 67,5 75 80x 7 32,5 35x 35x 100 110x 110

Jane Nordquest Bluefield 60,9 8 65 67,5 72,5 6 35 40x 40x 87,5 95 107,5

Chloe Willis ÉFB 63 7 65 67,5x 67,5 5 30x 30 32,5 75 80 82,5

Antonia Gessel GRAY 61,4 10 60 65x 67,5x 7 30 35 40x 70 75 82,5

Aysha Taylor GRAY 60,1 9 45 52,5 60x 6 25 30x 30 67,5 75 80

Ava Hodder ÉFB 67,5 7 80 92,5 102,5x 5 55 60 65x 112,5 125 130x

Emma McMillan Bluefield 65,1 9 110 115 120x 6 40 42,5 45x 110 115 120x

TOSH 64 8 82,5 90 95 6 37,5 42,5 45x 115 130x 132,5

Annie Buote WestIsle 66,6 7 82,5 92,5 95 6 42,5 45 47,5 105 112,5 117,5

Madison Rankin Myers Bluefield 65,1 7 67,5 75 80 6 32,5 37,5x 37,5x 87,5 97,5x 97,5

Ellie Rainnie GRAY 67 8 55 60x 65 6 37,5 42,5 45x 85 90 97,5

Addison Hutt Morell 63,3 5 60 65 70 3 40 42,5x 42,5x 80 85 90

Reid Hart WestIsle 68,9 8 57,5 62,5x 62,5 6 35 40 45x 62,5 67,5 72,5

Renée Chapman ÉLBC 69,8 12 90 100 105 8 52,5 57,5 62,5x 125 137,5 142,5

Alexa Paquet ÉLBC 74,1 9 75 85 95 4 45 52,5 57,5x 87,5x 97,5 105

Leah MacPhail Bluefield 71,2 8 77,5 82,5 87,5 6 42,5 47,5 50 97,5 107,5 112,5

Hilary Cahill WestIsle 71,7 5 85 92,5x 92,5x 7 32,5 37,5 40 102,5 107,5x 107,5x

Lilly Nicholson Bluefield 73,4 10 67,5 72,5 80 6 35 40x 40x 97,5 102,5 107,5

Olivia Allen ÉLBC 78,8 13 92,5 105 110 9 45 50 52,5x 135 142,5 147,5

Morgan McKenna GRAY 83,7 8 105 112,5 120 4 42,5 47,5 50x 125 135 142,5x

Madison Martin GRAY 80,1 12 77,5 85 92,5 7 42,5 47,5 50x 127,5 137,5 142,5

Mollie shaw ÉFB 78 9 70 82,5 95 5 37,5 45 50 85 97,5 107,5

Lexi MacDonald MRHS 79,3 6 70 77,5 87,5 5 42,5 47,5 52,5x 85 95 105

Ella Clow GRAY 76,8 7 62,5 70x 70x 7 42,5x 45 50x 85 87,5x 87,5x

Rachael Arsenault WestIsle 110,4 8 130 142,5 147,5 7 77,5 82,5x 82,5 165 172,5 182,5

Hallie Harper WestIsle 101,7 9 95 100x 102,5 8 47,5 52,5x 55 112,5 120 125

Isabella El Khoury ÉFB 109,3 7 92,5 97,5 102,5 6 52,5 55x 55x 102,5 107,5 115x

Karli Snow TOSH 88,3 8 72,5 77,5x 82,5 7 45 50 52,5x 107,5 112,5x 112,5

Jessica Fraser Morell 96,5 5 50 55 60 3 35 40x 40x 80x 85 90

Sophia Allen ÉFB 85,4 10 35 40 45x 6 30 35 37,5x 65 75 80x

Marleigh-Jayne Smallwoo

47 A 157,5
47 A 145
47 A 122,5
52 A 210
52 B 210
52 A 182,5
52 B 175
52 B 165
57 C 262,5
57 C 192,5
57 B 190
57 A 187,5
57 A 180
57 A 177,5
57 A 170
57 A 160
63 C 277,5
63 C 270
63 B 222,5
63 B 220
63 B 217,5
63 B 215
63 B 182,5
63 A 177,5
63 A 162,5
69 C 277,5
69 C 272,5
69 C 270
69 C 260
69 B 210
69 A 205
69 C 200
69 A 175
76 C 305
76 B 252,5
76 C 250
76 C 227,5
76 B 222,5
84 C 307,5
84 C 302,5
84 B 282,5
84 B 252,5
84 B 240
84 B 192,5

84+ C 412,5
84+ C 282,5
84+ C 262,5
84+ B 245
84+ B 185
84+ A 150



2023-2024 PEISAA Allstar Cresting Powerlifting Provincials - TEAM RESULTS

Name School BW (kg) Class Flight Rack SQ1 SQ 2 SQ 3 Rack BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL1 DL2 DL 3 Total (kg) Wilks 2.0
Emma McMillan Bluefield 65,1 9 110 115 120x 6 40 42,5 45x 110 115 120x

Leah MacPhail Bluefield 71,2 8 77,5 82,5 87,5 6 42,5 47,5 50 97,5 107,5 112,5

Mackenzie Ramsey Bluefield 59,1 8 67,5 75 80x 7 32,5 35x 35x 100 110x 110

Jane Nordquest Bluefield 60,9 8 65 67,5 72,5 6 35 40x 40x 87,5 95 107,5

Ella MacAusland Bluefield 54,4 9 65 67,5 72,5x 6 32,5 35 37,5 80 85 90x

Madison Rankin Myers Bluefield 65,1 7 67,5 75 80 6 32,5 37,5x 37,5x 87,5 97,5x 97,5

Lilly Nicholson Bluefield 73,4 10 67,5 72,5 80 6 35 40x 40x 97,5 102,5 107,5

Ava Hodder ÉFB 67,5 7 80 92,5 102,5x 5 55 60 65x 112,5 125 130x

Alex scales ÉFB 51,6 7 65 70 75x 4 37,5 40 42,5x 87,5 95 100

Paige Hancock ÉFB 60,1 7 60 65 72,5 4 30 40 45x 90 102,5 110

Mollie shaw ÉFB 78 9 70 82,5 95 5 37,5 45 50 85 97,5 107,5

Kayce Midgley ÉFB 60,9 7 57,5 62,5 67,5 5 55 60 62,5 80 85 90

Isabella El Khoury ÉFB 109,3 7 92,5 97,5 102,5 6 52,5 55x 55x 102,5 107,5 115x

Emmerson Bohan ÉFB 45,2 7 37,5 40 42,5 5 25 30 32,5 72,5 80x 82,5

Florence Aubert ÉFB 56,7 7 52,5x 55 62,5 4 35 40 42,5 62,5 75 82,5x

Chloe Willis ÉFB 63 7 65 67,5x 67,5 5 30x 30 32,5 75 80 82,5

Sophia Allen ÉFB 85,4 10 35 40 45x 6 30 35 37,5x 65 75 80x

Renée Chapman ÉLBC 69,8 12 90 100 105 8 52,5 57,5 62,5x 125 137,5 142,5

Addison Chaisson ÉLBC 61,5 6 92,5 102,5 107,5x 4 47,5 52,5 55x 107,5 115 122,5

Olivia Allen ÉLBC 78,8 13 92,5 105 110 9 45 50 52,5x 135 142,5 147,5

Alexa Paquet ÉLBC 74,1 9 75 85 95 4 45 52,5 57,5x 87,5x 97,5 105

Morgan McKenna GRAY 83,7 8 105 112,5 120 4 42,5 47,5 50x 125 135 142,5x
Madison Martin GRAY 80,1 12 77,5 85 92,5 7 42,5 47,5 50x 127,5 137,5 142,5

Jessica Zhang GRAY 50,1 6 57,5 65 70 4 35 40 42,5x 90 95 100

Ellie Rainnie GRAY 67 8 55 60x 65 6 37,5 42,5 45x 85 90 97,5

Hailey Feehan GRAY 56,5 10 52,5 60 65x 7 25 30 32,5x 72,5 80 87,5

Lilli Green GRAY 45,6 3 50x 50x 50 4 27,5 30 35x 55 60 65

Antonia Gessel GRAY 61,4 10 60 65x 67,5x 7 30 35 40x 70 75 82,5

Adrienne Scales GRAY 53,4 10 52,5 57,5 65x 7 30 35x 35 60 65 67,5

Ella Clow GRAY 76,8 7 62,5 70x 70x 7 42,5x 45 50x 85 87,5x 87,5x

Aysha Taylor GRAY 60,1 9 45 52,5 60x 6 25 30x 30 67,5 75 80

Grace Roussiue GRAY 46,6 8 32,5 37,5x 37,5x 5 27,5 30 32,5x 52,5 55 60

Addison Hutt Morell 63,3 5 60 65 70 3 40 42,5x 42,5x 80 85 90
Katrin Hutt Morell 49,3 5 47,5 50 55 3 35 37,5 40x 62,5 67,5 72,5

Jessica Fraser Morell 96,5 5 50 55 60 3 35 40x 40x 80x 85 90

Lexi MacDonald MRHS 79,3 6 70 77,5 87,5 5 42,5 47,5 52,5x 85 95 105

Brayah MacDonald MRHS 56,3 5 52,5 60 65 5 35 37,5 42,5x 72,5 80 85

Shianne Enman MRHS 52,4 7 45x 50 55 5 32,5 35 40 70 75 80x

Dru Gillis TOSH 59 7 85 92,5 97,5 6 47,5 52,5 55 102,5 112,5x 117,5

Marleigh-Jayne Smallwood TOSH 64 8 82,5 90 95 6 37,5 42,5 45x 115 130x 132,5

Karli Snow TOSH 88,3 8 72,5 77,5x 82,5 7 45 50 52,5x 107,5 112,5x 112,5

Rachael Arsenault WestIsle 110,4 8 130 142,5 147,5 7 77,5 82,5x 82,5 165 172,5 182,5

Anna Arsenault WestIsle 56 4 85 92,5 95 4 45 47,5 50 105 112,5 117,5

Annie Buote WestIsle 66,6 7 82,5 92,5 95 6 42,5 45 47,5 105 112,5 117,5

Hallie Harper WestIsle 101,7 9 95 100x 102,5 8 47,5 52,5x 55 112,5 120 125

Maria Dean WestIsle 47,5 5 65 67,5 70 5 27,5 32,5x 32,5 72,5 77,5x 77,5x

Hilary Cahill WestIsle 71,7 5 85 92,5x 92,5x 7 32,5 37,5 40 102,5 107,5x 107,5x

Alana Burden WestIsle 52 5 60 67,5x 67,5x 7 27,5 32,5 35 77,5 85 87,5

Ava Rennie WestIsle 56 10 55 60 65 8 32,5 37,5 40 75 82,5 87,5

Reid Hart WestIsle 68,9 8 57,5 62,5x 62,5 6 35 40 45x 62,5 67,5 72,5

69 C 272,5 341,62
76 C 250 298,42
63 B 217,5 289,79
63 B 215 280,85
57 B 190 268,46
69 B 210 263,27
76 B 222,5 261,63
69 C 277,5 340,77
52 B 210 309,00
63 B 222,5 293,16
84 B 252,5 288,81
63 B 220 287,38

84+ C 262,5 270,40
47 A 157,5 259,20
57 A 180 246,79
63 B 182,5 233,35

84+ A 150 165,59

76 C 305 367,82
63 C 277,5 360,22
84 C 307,5 350,20
76 B 252,5 295,56
84 C 302,5 336,39
84 B 282,5 319,56
52 A 210 316,40
69 A 205 252,79
57 A 177,5 243,98
47 A 145 236,75
63 A 177,5 230,65
57 A 160 229,25
84 B 192,5 221,68
63 A 162,5 214,11
47 A 122,5 196,21
69 C 200 254,98
52 B 165 251,91

84+ B 185 196,56
84 B 240 272,61
57 A 187,5 258,38
57 A 170 247,15
63 C 270 360,15
69 C 270 341,93

84+ B 245 267,38
84+ C 412,5 423,95
57 C 262,5 363,11
69 C 260 321,69

84+ C 282,5 296,05
52 B 175 275,69
76 C 227,5 270,60
52 A 182,5 266,91
57 C 192,5 266,28
69 A 175 212,51

SCHOOL WOMEN
WestIsle 1680,50
ÉFB 1519,13
Bluefield 1479,14
GRAY 1469,12
ÉLBC 1373,81
TOSH 969,47
MRHS 778,13
Morell 703,45



2023-2024 PEISAA Allstar Cresting Powerlifting Provincials - TOP WILKS

Name School BW (kg) Class Flight Rack SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 Rack BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (kg) Wilks 2.0
Allen Torrenueva ÉFB 77,0 6 207,5 215 220 6 115 122,5 127,5x 235 247,5 255x

Lukas Stetson Kinkora 67,8 12 145 160 167,5x 6 90 100 102,5x 185 210 220x

Noah Arsenault Bluefield 59,5 9 135 142,5 147,5 8 92,5 97,5 102,5x 142,5 150 157,5

Mason Mackenzie ÉFB 85,0 10 135 145 157,5 6 105x 110 117,5 202,5 220 232,5

Maxime Morin ÉFB 83,3 10 162,5 175 182,5 10 95 100 102,5 200 215 222,5x

Logan Delima TOSH 83,3 14 165x 165 175 7 92,5 97,5 100x 215 227,5 235x

Noah Potter GRAY 80,1 13 160 170 177,5x 9 90 95x 95x 182,5 pass pass

JD MacKenzie MRHS 87,4 15 142,5 157,5x 160 6 92,5 100 110x 177,5 192,5 200

AJ Warren GRAY 80,5 12 125x 132,5 140x 9 90 95 100x 192,5 200x 210

Evan Smith Kinkora 80,4 11 130 147,5 152,5 8 90 97,5 100x 142,5 170 182,5x

Cohen Whitty GRAY 84,9 11 135 142,5 147,5 9 92,5 97,5 102,5x 172,5x 172,5 185

Ryan MacDougall MRHS 88,0 14 135 147,5 160 6 85 92,5 95x 175 185 190x

Jid Wokabi GRAY 69,9 11 110 115 117,5 7 90 95 97,5 155 160 165

Thomas Martin ÉFB 64,7 12 105 115 127,5 6 70 75x 75x 145 157,5x 157,5

Ethan Sahely GRAY 91,2 10 125 135 145 9 97,5 105x 110 165 175 182,5x

Sullivan Gaudet WestIsle 68,8 9 125 137,5 142,5 6 60 67,5 72,5 137,5 147,5 162,5x

Brendan MacLean GRAY 71,8 13 125 130 137,5x 9 85 90x 90 145 152,5 155x

Jack Chaisson TOSH 87,5 14 122,5x 130x 130 7 97,5 102,5x 102,5x 175 185 190x

Reese Kenny TOSH 86,7 15 137,5 142,5 150 8 80 82,5 85x 150 165 177,5

Ethan Reeves TOSH 91,5 14 137,5 150 160x 7 87,5x 87,5 90x 145 165 177,5

Aidan Langley MRHS 71,5 3 102,5 110 120 6 75 80x 82,5 135 145 155

Owen Cousins KISH 115,5 13 155x 155 160 11 110 115 120 165 175x 175

Lorenzo Martin Perez Souris 72,3 10 110 120 130x 8 77,5 82,5 85x 145 155 165x

Tristin Ogden TOSH 84,0 14 132,5x 132,5 137,5 8 82,5x 82,5 87,5x 142,5 157,5 167,5

Marc Chapman ÉLBC 74,3 15 105x 115 122,5 9 67,5 72,5 77,5x 145 155 162,5

Terence Manning GRAY 89,2 13 140 145 150 11 80 82,5 85x 165 175x 175x

David Dinh GRAY 83,9 7 107,5 pass pass 8 90 102,5 110 125 147,5 160

Navdeep Hanspal MRHS 92,6 14 142,5x 147,5 155x 6 87,5 90 95x 157,5 170x 175x

Reese Campbell Bluefield 84,1 10 125x 125x 125 8 85 90x 90x 165x 165 170x

Aiden MacLean Morell 67,3 11 97,5x 102,5 110x 7 70 75 77,5x 135 147,5 152,5x

Benjamin Alain ÉFB 63,6 8 92,5 102,5 110x 5 60 65 70x 120 127,5 132,5

Avery Baker ÉFB 65,2 12 80 87,5 97,5 7 62,5 65 pass 120 130 140

Nathan lewis ÉFB 73,6 10 95 105 112,5 7 62,5 67,5 72,5x 130 140 147,5

Luke Raynor WestIsle 72,4 13 92,5x 92,5 100 8 57,5 62,5 70x 137,5 147,5 160

Devonte Simmons KISH 67,0 12 92,5x 92,5 100x 9 85x 85 90 115 122,5x 122,5

Chris Neil Bluefield 100,7 11 115 122,5 132,5 8 85 90 95x 142,5 150 160

Leon Xu GRAY 65,8 7 142,5 147,5 152,5 6 90 95 pass 20 35x 40

Rowan Corrigan Morell 73,4 13 82,5 90 100 7 65 70 75 115 130 135x

Robin Dagfal WestIsle 77,3 9 97,5 102,5 107,5x 8 65 72,5 77,5x 117,5 132,5 152,5x

Colton Darville WestIsle 88,8 11 92,5x 100 105 8 70 75 82,5 125 142,5 145

Will Morrison MRHS 72,7 10 70 77,5 87,5 6 70 75 82,5x 107,5 117,5 130

Eliot White ÉFB 69,4 11 85 90 92,5x 7 67,5 72,5x 72,5x 102,5 112,5 122,5

Fred MacLean MRHS 126,2 15 82,5x 85 90x 6 70 75x 75x 132,5 147,5 160

Nolan Cooper GRAY 106,6 11 167,5x 172,5x 172,5x 9 70 80x pass 175 185 190

Ty MacLeod TOSH 60,3 5 45 47,5 52,5 5 30 35 40 65 70 72,5

Colby Gallant KISH 146,3 15 67,5x 67,5 70x 11 47,5 52,5 57,5 100 110 127,5

Alex Stewart GRAY 107,6 13 55x 55x 60 9 50 52,5 55 85 90x 90

Charlie Trainor MRHS 81,5 14 137,5 142,5 150x 6 112,5x 112,5x 112,5x pass pass pass

Perrin Fudge KISH 88,0 13 60 65 70 10 37,5 50 55 90x 102,5x 102,5x

Daniel Clinton GRAY 70,1 8 100 105x pass 8 pass pass pass pass pass pass

83 C 590 494,71
74 C 470 428,69
66 B 402,5 403,78
93 C 507,5 401,39
93 C 500 399,99
93 C 500 399,99
83 C 442,5 362,20
93 C 460 358,31
83 B 437,5 357,04
83 B 420 343,02
93 B 430 340,32
93 C 437,5 339,54
74 B 380 339,39
66 B 355 334,72
93 B 430 327,58
74 B 362,5 327,30
74 B 372,5 326,74
93 B 412,5 321,12
93 C 410 320,76
93 C 415 315,63
74 A 357,5 314,46

120 C 455 313,99
74 B 357,5 312,14
93 B 387,5 308,52
83 B 357,5 306,63
93 C 397,5 306,30
93 B 377,5 300,76
93 C 395 298,63
93 B 375 298,37
74 A 325 297,97
66 A 300 286,40
66 A 302,5 283,64
74 A 327,5 282,63
74 A 322,5 281,33
74 A 305 280,51

105 B 382,5 278,14
66 C 287,5 267,82
74 A 305 263,68
83 A 307,5 257,21
93 A 332,5 256,82
74 A 292,5 254,46
74 A 280 251,31

120+ A 315 211,62
120 C 260 184,68
66 B 165 163,86

120+ A 252,5 163,66
120 A 205 145,09
83 C 142,5 115,45
93 A 125 97,01
74 A 100 89,14



2023-2024 PEISAA Allstar Cresting Powerlifting Provincials - WEIGHT CLASS

Name School BW (kg) Class Flight Rack SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 Rack BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (kg)
Noah Arsenault Bluefield 59,5 9 135 142,5 147,5 8 92,5 97,5 102,5x 142,5 150 157,5

Thomas Martin ÉFB 64,7 12 105 115 127,5 6 70 75x 75x 145 157,5x 157,5

Avery Baker ÉFB 65,2 12 80 87,5 97,5 7 62,5 65 pass 120 130 140

Benjamin Alain ÉFB 63,6 8 92,5 102,5 110x 5 60 65 70x 120 127,5 132,5

Leon Xu GRAY 65,8 7 142,5 147,5 152,5 6 90 95 pass 20 35x 40

Ty MacLeod TOSH 60,3 5 45 47,5 52,5 5 30 35 40 65 70 72,5

Lukas Stetson Kinkora 67,8 12 145 160 167,5x 6 90 100 102,5x 185 210 220x

Jid Wokabi GRAY 69,9 11 110 115 117,5 7 90 95 97,5 155 160 165

Brendan MacLean GRAY 71,8 13 125 130 137,5x 9 85 90x 90 145 152,5 155x

Sullivan Gaudet WestIsle 68,8 9 125 137,5 142,5 6 60 67,5 72,5 137,5 147,5 162,5x

Aidan Langley MRHS 71,5 3 102,5 110 120 6 75 80x 82,5 135 145 155

Lorenzo Martin Perez Souris 72,3 10 110 120 130x 8 77,5 82,5 85x 145 155 165x

Nathan lewis ÉFB 73,6 10 95 105 112,5 7 62,5 67,5 72,5x 130 140 147,5

Aiden MacLean Morell 67,3 11 97,5x 102,5 110x 7 70 75 77,5x 135 147,5 152,5x

Luke Raynor WestIsle 72,4 13 92,5x 92,5 100 8 57,5 62,5 70x 137,5 147,5 160

Devonte Simmons KISH 67,0 12 92,5x 92,5 100x 9 85x 85 90 115 122,5x 122,5

Rowan Corrigan Morell 73,4 13 82,5 90 100 7 65 70 75 115 130 135x

Will Morrison MRHS 72,7 10 70 77,5 87,5 6 70 75 82,5x 107,5 117,5 130

Eliot White ÉFB 69,4 11 85 90 92,5x 7 67,5 72,5x 72,5x 102,5 112,5 122,5

Daniel Clinton GRAY 70,1 8 100 105x pass 8 pass pass pass pass pass pass

Allen Torrenueva ÉFB 77,0 6 207,5 215 220 6 115 122,5 127,5x 235 247,5 255x

Noah Potter GRAY 80,1 13 160 170 177,5x 9 90 95x 95x 182,5 pass pass

AJ Warren GRAY 80,5 12 125x 132,5 140x 9 90 95 100x 192,5 200x 210

Evan Smith Kinkora 80,4 11 130 147,5 152,5 8 90 97,5 100x 142,5 170 182,5x

Marc Chapman ÉLBC 74,3 15 105x 115 122,5 9 67,5 72,5 77,5x 145 155 162,5

Robin Dagfal WestIsle 77,3 9 97,5 102,5 107,5x 8 65 72,5 77,5x 117,5 132,5 152,5x

Charlie Trainor MRHS 81,5 14 137,5 142,5 150x 6 112,5x 112,5x 112,5x pass pass pass

Mason Mackenzie ÉFB 85,0 10 135 145 157,5 6 105x 110 117,5 202,5 220 232,5

Maxime Morin ÉFB 83,3 10 162,5 175 182,5 10 95 100 102,5 200 215 222,5x

Logan Delima TOSH 83,3 14 165x 165 175 7 92,5 97,5 100x 215 227,5 235x

JD MacKenzie MRHS 87,4 15 142,5 157,5x 160 6 92,5 100 110x 177,5 192,5 200

Ryan MacDougall MRHS 88,0 14 135 147,5 160 6 85 92,5 95x 175 185 190x

Cohen Whitty GRAY 84,9 11 135 142,5 147,5 9 92,5 97,5 102,5x 172,5x 172,5 185

Ethan Sahely GRAY 91,2 10 125 135 145 9 97,5 105x 110 165 175 182,5x

Ethan Reeves TOSH 91,5 14 137,5 150 160x 7 87,5x 87,5 90x 145 165 177,5

Jack Chaisson TOSH 87,5 14 122,5x 130x 130 7 97,5 102,5x 102,5x 175 185 190x

Reese Kenny TOSH 86,7 15 137,5 142,5 150 8 80 82,5 85x 150 165 177,5

Terence Manning GRAY 89,2 13 140 145 150 11 80 82,5 85x 165 175x 175x

Navdeep Hanspal MRHS 92,6 14 142,5x 147,5 155x 6 87,5 90 95x 157,5 170x 175x

Tristin Ogden TOSH 84,0 14 132,5x 132,5 137,5 8 82,5x 82,5 87,5x 142,5 157,5 167,5

David Dinh GRAY 83,9 7 107,5 pass pass 8 90 102,5 110 125 147,5 160

Reese Campbell Bluefield 84,1 10 125x 125x 125 8 85 90x 90x 165x 165 170x

Colton Darville WestIsle 88,8 11 92,5x 100 105 8 70 75 82,5 125 142,5 145

Perrin Fudge KISH 88,0 13 60 65 70 10 37,5 50 55 90x 102,5x 102,5x

Chris Neil Bluefield 100,7 11 115 122,5 132,5 8 85 90 95x 142,5 150 160

Owen Cousins KISH 115,5 13 155x 155 160 11 110 115 120 165 175x 175

Nolan Cooper GRAY 106,6 11 167,5x 172,5x 172,5x 9 70 80x pass 175 185 190

Alex Stewart GRAY 107,6 13 55x 55x 60 9 50 52,5 55 85 90x 90

Fred MacLean MRHS 126,2 15 82,5x 85 90x 6 70 75x 75x 132,5 147,5 160

Colby Gallant KISH 146,3 15 67,5x 67,5 70x 11 47,5 52,5 57,5 100 110 127,5

66 B 402,5
66 B 355
66 A 302,5
66 A 300
66 C 287,5
66 B 165
74 C 470
74 B 380
74 B 372,5
74 B 362,5
74 A 357,5
74 B 357,5
74 A 327,5
74 A 325
74 A 322,5
74 A 305
74 A 305
74 A 292,5
74 A 280
74 A 100
83 C 590
83 C 442,5
83 B 437,5
83 B 420
83 B 357,5
83 A 307,5
83 C 142,5
93 C 507,5
93 C 500
93 C 500
93 C 460
93 C 437,5
93 B 430
93 B 430
93 C 415
93 B 412,5
93 C 410
93 C 397,5
93 C 395
93 B 387,5
93 B 377,5
93 B 375
93 A 332,5
93 A 125

105 B 382,5
120 C 455
120 C 260
120 A 205

120+ A 315
120+ A 252,5



2023-2024 PEISAA Allstar Cresting Powerlifting Provincials - TEAM RESULTS

Name School BW (kg) Class Flight Rack SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 Rack BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (kg) Wilks 2.0
Noah Arsenault Bluefield 59,5 9 135 142,5 147,5 8 92,5 97,5 102,5x 142,5 150 157,5

Reese Campbell Bluefield 84,1 10 125x 125x 125 8 85 90x 90x 165x 165 170x

Chris Neil Bluefield 100,7 11 115 122,5 132,5 8 85 90 95x 142,5 150 160

Allen Torrenueva ÉFB 77,0 6 207,5 215 220 6 115 122,5 127,5x 235 247,5 255x

Mason Mackenzie ÉFB 85,0 10 135 145 157,5 6 105x 110 117,5 202,5 220 232,5

Maxime Morin ÉFB 83,3 10 162,5 175 182,5 10 95 100 102,5 200 215 222,5x

Thomas Martin ÉFB 64,7 12 105 115 127,5 6 70 75x 75x 145 157,5x 157,5

Benjamin Alain ÉFB 63,6 8 92,5 102,5 110x 5 60 65 70x 120 127,5 132,5

Avery Baker ÉFB 65,2 12 80 87,5 97,5 7 62,5 65 pass 120 130 140

Nathan lewis ÉFB 73,6 10 95 105 112,5 7 62,5 67,5 72,5x 130 140 147,5

Eliot White ÉFB 69,4 11 85 90 92,5x 7 67,5 72,5x 72,5x 102,5 112,5 122,5

Marc Chapman ÉLBC 74,3 15 105x 115 122,5 9 67,5 72,5 77,5x 145 155 162,5

Noah Potter GRAY 80,1 13 160 170 177,5x 9 90 95x 95x 182,5 pass pass

AJ Warren GRAY 80,5 12 125x 132,5 140x 9 90 95 100x 192,5 200x 210

Cohen Whitty GRAY 84,9 11 135 142,5 147,5 9 92,5 97,5 102,5x 172,5x 172,5 185

Jid Wokabi GRAY 69,9 11 110 115 117,5 7 90 95 97,5 155 160 165

Ethan Sahely GRAY 91,2 10 125 135 145 9 97,5 105x 110 165 175 182,5x

Brendan MacLean GRAY 71,8 13 125 130 137,5x 9 85 90x 90 145 152,5 155x

Terence Manning GRAY 89,2 13 140 145 150 11 80 82,5 85x 165 175x 175x

David Dinh GRAY 83,9 7 107,5 pass pass 8 90 102,5 110 125 147,5 160

Leon Xu GRAY 65,8 7 142,5 147,5 152,5 6 90 95 pass 20 35x 40

Nolan Cooper GRAY 106,6 11 167,5x 172,5x 172,5x 9 70 80x pass 175 185 190

Alex Stewart GRAY 107,6 13 55x 55x 60 9 50 52,5 55 85 90x 90

Daniel Clinton GRAY 70,1 8 100 105x pass 8 pass pass pass pass pass pass

Lukas Stetson Kinkora 67,8 12 145 160 167,5x 6 90 100 102,5x 185 210 220x

Evan Smith Kinkora 80,4 11 130 147,5 152,5 8 90 97,5 100x 142,5 170 182,5x

Owen Cousins KISH 115,5 13 155x 155 160 11 110 115 120 165 175x 175

Devonte Simmons KISH 67,0 12 92,5x 92,5 100x 9 85x 85 90 115 122,5x 122,5

Colby Gallant KISH 146,3 15 67,5x 67,5 70x 11 47,5 52,5 57,5 100 110 127,5

Perrin Fudge KISH 88,0 13 60 65 70 10 37,5 50 55 90x 102,5x 102,5x

Aiden MacLean Morell 67,3 11 97,5x 102,5 110x 7 70 75 77,5x 135 147,5 152,5x

Rowan Corrigan Morell 73,4 13 82,5 90 100 7 65 70 75 115 130 135x

JD MacKenzie MRHS 87,4 15 142,5 157,5x 160 6 92,5 100 110x 177,5 192,5 200

Ryan MacDougall MRHS 88,0 14 135 147,5 160 6 85 92,5 95x 175 185 190x

Aidan Langley MRHS 71,5 3 102,5 110 120 6 75 80x 82,5 135 145 155

Navdeep Hanspal MRHS 92,6 14 142,5x 147,5 155x 6 87,5 90 95x 157,5 170x 175x

Will Morrison MRHS 72,7 10 70 77,5 87,5 6 70 75 82,5x 107,5 117,5 130

Fred MacLean MRHS 126,2 15 82,5x 85 90x 6 70 75x 75x 132,5 147,5 160

Charlie Trainor MRHS 81,5 14 137,5 142,5 150x 6 112,5x 112,5x 112,5x pass pass pass

Lorenzo Martin Perez Souris 72,3 10 110 120 130x 8 77,5 82,5 85x 145 155 165x

Logan Delima TOSH 83,3 14 165x 165 175 7 92,5 97,5 100x 215 227,5 235x

Jack Chaisson TOSH 87,5 14 122,5x 130x 130 7 97,5 102,5x 102,5x 175 185 190x

Reese Kenny TOSH 86,7 15 137,5 142,5 150 8 80 82,5 85x 150 165 177,5

Ethan Reeves TOSH 91,5 14 137,5 150 160x 7 87,5x 87,5 90x 145 165 177,5

Tristin Ogden TOSH 84,0 14 132,5x 132,5 137,5 8 82,5x 82,5 87,5x 142,5 157,5 167,5

Ty MacLeod TOSH 60,3 5 45 47,5 52,5 5 30 35 40 65 70 72,5

Sullivan Gaudet WestIsle 68,8 9 125 137,5 142,5 6 60 67,5 72,5 137,5 147,5 162,5x

Luke Raynor WestIsle 72,4 13 92,5x 92,5 100 8 57,5 62,5 70x 137,5 147,5 160

Robin Dagfal WestIsle 77,3 9 97,5 102,5 107,5x 8 65 72,5 77,5x 117,5 132,5 152,5x

Colton Darville WestIsle 88,8 11 92,5x 100 105 8 70 75 82,5 125 142,5 145

66 B 402,5 403,78
93 B 375 298,37

105 B 382,5 278,14
83 C 590 494,71
93 C 507,5 401,39
93 C 500 399,99
66 B 355 334,72
66 A 300 286,40
66 A 302,5 283,64
74 A 327,5 282,63
74 A 280 251,31
83 B 357,5 306,63
83 C 442,5 362,20
83 B 437,5 357,04
93 B 430 340,32
74 B 380 339,39
93 B 430 327,58
74 B 372,5 326,74
93 C 397,5 306,30
93 B 377,5 300,76
66 C 287,5 267,82

120 C 260 184,68
120 A 205 145,09
74 A 100 89,14
74 C 470 428,69
83 B 420 343,02

120 C 455 313,99
74 A 305 280,51

120+ A 252,5 163,66
93 A 125 97,01
74 A 325 297,97
74 A 305 263,68
93 C 460 358,31
93 C 437,5 339,54
74 A 357,5 314,46
93 C 395 298,63
74 A 292,5 254,46

120+ A 315 211,62
83 C 142,5 115,45
74 B 357,5 312,14
93 C 500 399,99
93 B 412,5 321,12
93 C 410 320,76
93 C 415 315,63
93 B 387,5 308,52
66 B 165 163,86
74 B 362,5 327,30
74 A 322,5 281,33
83 A 307,5 257,21
93 A 332,5 256,82

SCHOOL POINTS
ÉFB 1917,21
GRAY 1726,53
TOSH 1666,02
MRHS 1565,41
WestIsle 1122,66
Bluefield 980,28
KISH 855,18
Kinkora 771,70
Morell 561,65
Souris 312,14
ÉLBC 306,63


